
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, W
R/W LINE CR-252, NW ALONG CURVE 
POB, CONT NE ALONG CURVE 90.56 F

DURRANCE TRISTAN DAVID
4453 SE COUNTY ROAD 252
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

24-4S-17-08728-025

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

24417.00 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

07/21/2025 TP 2.00 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

163,042
8,800
18,000

189,842
34,408

155,434
0

155,434
189,842

800

140,576
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HARPER CRYSTAL

DURRANCE TRISTAN DA

1124/1163 6/27/2007 QC Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRYSTAL HARPER

CRYSTAL HARPER & CH
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000044232 Roof Replacement 4,550 04/21/2022

26156 M H 345 08/22/2007

HX Base Yr

4453 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,845 119.0000 111.86 206,382 2008 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 159,065

UOP 180 25 45 3,977

1,980 1,845 163,042

BAS= W60 S30 E24 UOP=  S10 E18 N10 W18$ E36 N30$.

BAS

60

30

24

36

30

UOP10

18

10

18

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2026 2025 100 800

8,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 18,000


